A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF BREKHUS MARBLE & 

GRANITE, LLC., AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE 

BRIGHTON VIETNAM VETERANS MEMORIAL STONE PILLAR 

MONUMENTS PROJECT #17018, IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED 

ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIX 

DOLLARS AND SIXTY CENTS ($111,706.60); AUTHORIZING A 2018 

BUDGET AMENDMENT IN  THE AMOUNT OF TWENTY TWO 

THOUSAND DOLLARS ($22,000); AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO 

SIGN THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY 

CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-68-18A.

18-010 ResolutionAttachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO AMENDING THE 2018 FEE RESOLUTION

[...]

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACTING BY AND THROUGH ITS WATER 

ACTIVITY ENTERPRISE, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF 

GLACIER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., AND AWARDING THE 

CONTRACT FOR THE GREENSAND FILTER EFFLUENT LINE 

VALVE REPLACEMENT PROJECT TO GLACIER CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY, INC. IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED FIFTY-NINE 

THOUSAND, THREE HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS AND ZERO 

CENTS ($59,340.00), AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN 

THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK 

TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-76-18A.

ResolutionAttachments:

12. GENERAL BUSINESS

City Council Briefings

Administrative Services

ID-48-18A.

13. REPORTS